A\

10.00

10.05

10.15

10.30

10.45

11.00

11.15

INVEST IN

ASSOLOMBARDA TURKIYE

Turkey: Digital Manufacturing & Life Sciences

Webinar, May 7, 2021

Zoom Platform Assolombarda
10.00-11.30 Italy - 11.00-12.30 Turkey

Program

Opening remarks
Giulia Repetto, Internationalization and Foreign Trade Department Assolombarda

Overview of Turkish economy and future trends
Gino Costa/Alfredo Nocera, Presidency of the Republic of Turkey Investment
Office

Digital Manufacturing in Turkey
Fatih Celik, (role of Mr Celik), Presidency of the Republic of Turkey, Investment
Office

Testimonial for digital manufacturing
Representative Tezmaksan

Life Sciences sector in Turkey
Ibrahim Ethem Tokgozlu, (role of Mr Tokgozlu), Presidency of the Republic of
Turkey Investment Office

Testimonial for life science sector
Representative Arven

Q&A

Working language: English



