



## **Turkey: Digital Manufacturing & Life Sciences**

**Webinar, May 7, 2021** 

Zoom Platform Assolombarda 10.00-11.30 Italy - 11.00-12.30 Turkey

## **Program**

10.00	Opening remarks Giulia Repetto, Internationalization and Foreign Trade Department Assolombarda
10.05	Overview of Turkish economy and future trends Gino Costa/Alfredo Nocera, Presidency of the Republic of Turkey Investment Office
10.15	<b>Digital Manufacturing in Turkey</b> Fatih Çelik, (role of Mr Celik), Presidency of the Republic of Turkey, Investment Office
10.30	Testimonial for digital manufacturing Representative Tezmaksan
10.45	Life Sciences sector in Turkey Ibrahim Ethem Tokgözlü, (role of Mr Tokgözlü), Presidency of the Republic of Turkey Investment Office
11.00	Testimonial for life science sector Representative Arven
11.15	Q&A

Working language: English